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Experiences of the transition to digital distance education - teaching staff survey

Answer Count: 963

1 At which faculty do you mainly teach?

At which faculty do you mainly teach? Number of Responses

Faculty of Educational Sciences 83 (9%)

Faculty of Pharmacy 61 (6%)

Faculty of Arts 81 (8%) 100 %
Faculty of Law 37 (4%)

Faculty of Medicine 182 (19%)

Faculty of Social Sciences 167 (17%) 80 %
Faculty of Languages 74 (8%)

Faculty of Science and Technology 245 (25%) )
Faculty of Theology 27 (3%) 60 %7
Other organisational affiliation 5 (1%)

Total 962 (1 00%) 40 % -

25 %
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2 To what degree do you think that you have been able to conduct your digital distance teaching satisfactorily?

To what degree do you think that you have been able Number of
to conduct your digital distance teaching satisfactorily? Responses
To a very low degree 14 (1%)
To a low degree 36 (4%)
To some degree 304 (32%)

To a high degree

To a very high degree
Don’t know/does not apply
Total

428 (45%)
156 (16%)
22 (2%)
960 (100%)
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To what degree do you think
that you have been able to
conduct your digital distance
teaching satisfactorily?

3 To what degree do you think that you have received sufficient information during the transition to digital distance education?

To what degree do you think that you have received

sufficient information during the transition to digital Number of
distance education? Responses
To a very low degree 43 (4%)
To a low degree 70 (7%)
To some degree 276 (29%)
To a high degree 376 (39%)
To a very high degree 167 (17%)
Don’t know/does not apply 27 (3%)
959
Total (100%)
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4 To what degree do you think that the digital tools used in teaching have worked satisfactorily?

To what degree do you think that the digital tools Number of
used in teaching have worked satisfactorily? Responses
To a very low degree 17 (2%)
To a low degree 22 (2%)
To some degree 197 (21%)
To a high degree 499 (52%)
To a very high degree 200 (21%)
Don’t know/does not apply 20 (2%)
Total 955 (100%)
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5 To what degree do you think that you have received satisfactory support regarding the digital tools you have used in your teaching?

To what degree do you think that you have received

satisfactory support regarding the digital tools you have Number of
used in your teaching? Responses
To a very low degree 48 (5%)
To a low degree 93 (10%)

To some degree

To a high degree

To a very high degree
Don’t know/does not apply

Total

264 (28%)
325 (34%)
125 (13%)
98 (10%)
953
(100%)

100 %~

80 %~

60 %~

AWtq 34 %

20 %~

0 %

Don't know/does not
To avery high degre.

To alow degree Toa high degree
To avery low degree To some degree

To what degree do you think

that you have received satisfactory
I support regarding the digital

tools you have used in your

teaching?

Unit for Quality and Evaluation, Uppsala University



6 To what degree do you think that you have received satisfactory pedagogical support during the transition of the teaching that you

conduct?

To what degree do you think that you have received

satisfactory pedagogical support during the transition Number of
of the teaching that you conduct? Responses
To a very low degree 99 (10%)
To a low degree 197 (20%)
To some degree 288 (30%)
To a high degree 195 (20%)
To a very high degree 59 (6%)
Don’t know/does not apply 123 (13%)
961

Total (100%)

8 To what degree do you think that exams have worked satisfactorily?

To what degree do you think that exams have Number of
worked satisfactorily? Responses
To a very low degree 48 (5%)

To a low degree

To some degree

To a high degree

To a very high degree
Don’t know/does not apply
Total

110 (12%)
265 (28%)
214 (22%)
75 (8%)
243 (25%)
955 (100%)
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9 How has your workload changed because of the transition to digital distance education?

How has your workload changed because of the Number of
transition to digital distance education? Responses
Much lower workload 5(1%)

Somewhat lower workload 29 (3%)

No change in workload 166 (17%)
Somewhat higher workload 399 (42%)
Much higher workload 355 (37%)
Total 954 (100%)
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How has your workload changed
I because of the transition
to digital distance education?

10 Has the transition to digital distance education affected your experience of negative stress?

Has the transition to digital distance education Number of
affected your experience of negative stress? Responses
No, not at all 346 (37%)
Yes, reduced negative stress 75 (8%)

Yes, increased negative stress 526 (56%)
Total 947 (100%)
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11 Have you experienced any feelings of loneliness in your working situation during the transition to digital distance education?

Have you experienced any feelings of loneliness in

your working situation during the transition to digital Number of
distance education? Responses
No, not at all 405 (43%) 100 %
Yes, reduced loneliness 24 (3%)
Yes, increased loneliness 519 (55%)
948 80 %
Total (100%)
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